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CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIR. M

Squadra
PIETA 2004

MONTEPIANO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO QUERCETO

RONTESE
SAN GIUSTO
FIRENZUOLA
CHIESANUOVA 1975
LA QUERCE
SAN PIERO A SIEVE
SANT AGATA
MEZZANA CLUB
S.BANTI BARBERINO
COMEANA BISENZIO
SCARPERIA
COIANO SANTA LUCIA
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11
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GF
45

53

53

41

24

44

36

26

65

27

44

32

59

56

37

54

GS
50

59

37

45

83

40

47

43

21

60

50

30

35

42

35
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